
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4906
ANSWERED ON:26.04.2000
INTRODUCTION OF BILLS
SAHIB SINGH VERMA

Will the Minister of PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) the number of bills introduced in the Sovereign Parliament; and

(b) how many bills have been passed by Sovereign Parliament?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS (SHRI
SANTOSH GANGWAR)

(a) & (b) : During the period from 1952 to 16.3.2000, three thousand three hundred Sixteen bills were introduced and two thousand nine hundred thirty-six bills were passed by the parliament.
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